Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Brignell - (1379909) - Beacon SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.81
57.89

1:00.12
1:04.21
1:05.44
1:06.67
1:09.81
1:13.00
1:15.10
1:17.41
1:19.07
1:22.64
1:29.36

1:47.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.89
57.81

1:00.12
1:04.21
1:05.44
1:06.67
1:09.81
1:13.00

1:15.10
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

466
464
414
340
321
304
264
231
212
194
182
159
126
72

WA Pts

464
466
414
340
321
304
264
231
212

Round

Round

F

Date

21/10/23
09/12/23
30/09/23
16/10/22
09/07/22
16/10/21
26/06/21
01/11/20
19/10/19
22/06/19
06/07/19
03/11/18
07/07/18
02/07/17

Date

09/12/23
21/10/23
30/09/23
16/10/22
09/07/22
16/10/21
26/06/21
01/11/20
19/10/19

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Beacon SC Club Championships 2022

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Beacon

Beacon SC

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open

Beacon Club Championships 2019
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018
Beacon Club Championships 2018

Beacon Club Championships

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Beacon SC Club Championships 2022

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Beacon

Beacon SC

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

Venue

Crawley

Dover
Crowborough
Crawley
Crowborough LC
Crawley
Crowborough
Crowborough LC
Crawley
Crawley
Crowborough
Crook Log
Crowborough

Crowborough

Venue

Dover

Crawley
Crowborough
Crawley
Crowborough LC
Crawley
Crowborough
Crowborough LC

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon

Beacon

Club Swam Under

Beacon

Level

Level

0
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:19.07
1:17.41
1:22.64
1:29.36

1:47.30

Copyright 2024

182
194
159
126
72

06/07/19
22/06/19
03/11/18
07/07/18
02/07/17

Beacon Club Championships 2019

English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018

Beacon Club Championships 2018

Beacon Club Championships

Crowborough
Crawley
Crook Log
Crowborough

Crowborough

Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon

Beacon

Page 2/2
4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



