## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Brignell - (1379909) - Beacon SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.81	466	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
57.89	464	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Dover		3
1:00.12	414	F	30/09/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough		4
1:04.21	340	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:05.44	321	F	09/07/22	Beacon SC Club Championships 2022	Crowborough LC		4
1:06.67	304	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:09.81	264	F	26/06/21	Beacon	Crowborough		0
1:13.00	231	F	01/11/20	Beacon SC	Crowborough LC		0
1:15.10	212	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Beacon	2
1:17.41	194	Н	22/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Beacon	3
1:19.07	182	F	06/07/19	Beacon Club Championships 2019	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:22.64	159	F	03/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	Beacon	3
1:29.36	126	F	07/07/18	Beacon Club Championships 2018	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:47.30	72	F	02/07/17	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.89	464	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Dover		3
57.81	466	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
1:00.12	414	F	30/09/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough		4
1:04.21	340	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:05.44	321	F	09/07/22	Beacon SC Club Championships 2022	Crowborough LC		4
1:06.67	304	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:09.81	264	F	26/06/21	Beacon	Crowborough		0
1:13.00	231	F	01/11/20	Beacon SC	Crowborough LC		0
1:15.10 Copyright 2024	212 <b>1</b>	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Beacon Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:19.07	182	F	06/07/19	Beacon Club Championships 2019	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:17.41	194	Н	22/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Beacon	3
1:22.64	159	F	03/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	Beacon	3
1:29.36	126	F	07/07/18	Beacon Club Championships 2018	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:47.30	72	F	02/07/17	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS